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
H*

RAPID RENTALS 
DA 9-A3A7

Apartments fer Rent
hed) 11*

f MONTH FREE
1 Bdrm. $99 Up

2 SDRM., 2 BATHS TRIPLEX $140 
750 TO OVER 1000 SQ. FT.

730 W. 214th St.
(Three blocks to Harbor Freeway,
} minutes to San Dlaw Frtaway.
Near Harbor General Hospital.
Secluded, vei-v spacious ground.
Only i* units in area. Very flnett) 

£ BRAND NEW DELUXl 
fr HEATED POOL 
£ MARBLE PULLMANS 
Y> NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
 ft INSULATED-THERMO HEAT 
W SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
 fr EXTRA CARPORTS 
if ADULTS-NO PETS

FA 8-7749

La Palma
POOLSIDE 

APARTMENTS
2818 W. 182nd Street 

Torrance

Bachelor

1 and 2 Bedrooms
Furnished and
Unfurnished

From

$90.00
  Fully carpeted

  Custom draped

  Built-in gos O'Keefe 
& Merritt range and 
oven

  Garage and storage 
lockers

  Beautifully land­ 
scaped

BALANCED POWER, OF COURSE!

La Palma
POOLSIDE 

APARTMENTS
2818 W. 182nd Street

Torrance 

Phone DA 3-6773

JUST 
COMPLETED

Three J bedroom apartments. 
Beautiful balcony, nice landscap­ 
ing, mosaic tile, built-lns, wall to 
wall carpeting, drapes, O'Keefe 
K Merritt gas ranges, ash cab­ 
inets f125 month. Pleas* call 
before 12:00 noon.

DA 9-9959
16227 Gramercy PI. 

Gardena

* $95-$l20 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built In range, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes. 
Laundry roO"v hot water fur­ 

nished Child O.* 711 Amapols. 
nlshed, 71» Amapola

328-5764 375-5287

$98 MONTH
ONE BEDROOM. SEPARATE 
DINING ROOM. NEW WALL 
TO WALL C A R P ET S AND 
DRAPES - ONE BLOCK TO 
DOWNTOWN TORRANCE- 
AOULTS

FR 5-9904
$100 Lge. deluxe 1 bedroom apt. 

Bullt-lns, carpeted, drapes, ga­ 
rage It fully furnished. Available 
10th. 2003 W. IMth St. DA 3-5W9.

$87.50 and Up
HEATED POOL, BRANP NIW 
ALL ELECTRIC APARTMENTS. 
MAUNA LOA 1-2 AND .1 BDRMV 
Built-in kitchens, ash cabinets, 
carpets and drapes throughout. 
Radiant heat. Garage and util­ 
ity room. Luxury living for ad­ 
ults 25937 Vlana, Lomlta. (One 
Week south of Pac. Cst. Hwv , 1 
Block E. of Pennsylvania Ave.) 

Manager. 326-5*22

$18 25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School anoi Bu* 
20613 S. Vermont

TRIPLEX APT. J bdrm. unfurn. 
Garbage disposal, garage, water 
furn. Lots of storage. 3 children 
o.k. PA l-Stt».

Extra (erg* one bedroom apart­ 
ment. Conv. location. 

FA I-7R42.

carpet. Bullt-lns. Drapes, gar- 
hate disposal. Adults eniy.

HA 4 7390.

l.ftEDROOM uPP»r duplex: CanMt 
»nd rtrapftt Launrtrv rnom On» 
rhIM OK. FR 5-OAH2 i

$tO, LAROE 1 bedroom duplex 
furn. Modern. Newly painted. 
Adults Clos* to shopping center. 
J12 E. Carson. DA 4-S437.

N*tr*inents fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF t HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED 2 BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOME 

SCE MANAGER

1281 W. Anaheim Blvd

Call 326-3412

For The Best 

Home Buys

See

Classification 

86

Wanted te Rent 13)

LANDLORDS
FREE SERVICE

NEED $50 TO $500 RENTALS 
CLIENTS WAIT I NO

RAPID RENTALS 

DA 9-6363

LANDLORDS
FREE
FAST

SERVICE
TENANTS WAITING

O.K- RENTALS

OS 9-0123
Furniture 136

F RONT I LI N I Accordion for salt.
Ex. cond. Asking $150. 

_____ Call TE 3-4J13. _____
PRIVATE party wants to buy plane 

for cash.
TE 3-2441 ________

LOWREY
plus A. O. C.

EQUALS

INSTANT FUN 
Beginners Love

A. O. C. 
(They sound profession­

al right away*
PROFESSIONALS

LOVE A. O. C
A WORLD Of NEW SOUNO

A.O.C. mean* Automatic Orch«tr» 
Control. Plav a single note mat' 
odv and sound Ilka   wfwl* 
orchestra. l»«4 Lowray organ* 
are now displayed.

TAILFORD'S
TORRANC6- J100A Hawthorne Rlvrf. 
Between Jody's Cafe & Vel's Ford

37U5002 __
* Supply 157

BOXElpUPPIES - AKC. 
6 WEEKS 

325-1425

ft URGENT ft
TRANSFERRED EAST

IMMEDIATE ACTION NECES­ 
SARY F.P $5J7. Pvmnts. $J.2S 
WK. Need responsible party to 
assume payments on 5 rooms 
furniture !  appliances, Including 
combination washer-dryer, range, 
refrlg., 5-piece dinette set, J bed­ 
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